

È

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.2 and 3 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13526/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2012 in PIL No.54/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI)

EARLY BIRDS & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing substitution appln. and  
office report)

Date: 04/03/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Samiron Borkataky,Adv.  
Ms. Dharitry Phookan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anirudh Kumar Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

M/s. Corporate Law Group,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these interlocutory applications after a week.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ S.S.R. Krishna ]  
Court Master