

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13526/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2012 in PIL No.54/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

EARLY BIRDS & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In Chambers)For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Borkataky, Adv
Mr. Indranil Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Dharitry Phookan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dilbag Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.for
M/S Corporate Law GroupR.No.11 Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.for
M/s Map & Co.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No further orders.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asst.Registrar