

X

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).13526/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2012 in PIL No.54/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

EARLY BIRDS & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Indranil Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Samiron Borkataky, Adv.
Ms. Tashi W. Sherpa, Adv.
Ms. Dharitry Phookan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Khanna, ASG
Ms. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Roy, Adv.
for M/S Corporate Law Group

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application along with the main matter on
29.04.2014 for final disposal.

It would be open to the concerned parties to place on record
additional documents, if they want to.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|